1List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
0918
CAYMAN TABLE COLLECTION
CAYMAN TABLE OF CONTENTS
Cayman Specifications..................................................................................................................................................................2
Cayman Cafe..................................................................................................................................................................................3
Cayman Training............................................................................................................................................................................5
Cayman Occasional.......................................................................................................................................................................6
2 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186List Prices F.O.B. Factory
0918
TABLE TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Table Tops
Table top core is CARB Phase I & Phase II Compliant. Laminate,
wood veneer and phenolic backing are glued with water based
adhesives.
FINISHES
Laminate/Veneer Selections
ERG offers over 1000 standard laminate choices from Nevamar,
Wilsonart, Formica and Pionite. Wood veneer is available in
transparent stain colors - custom stain matching available.
Edge Selections
ERG offers a wide variety of table top edge materials including PVC,
wood, aluminum and resin/urethane.
Special Edge Note: When ganging or butting tables together, ERG
recommends using 3MM flat edge or flat wood edge. Square tables
using PVC T-MOLD edge will have a 2" radius on all corners.
Table Base/Legs
Polished Chrome
OPTIONS
• CODE: ASB - Anti-Sag Bar for tables under 72"
• CODE: SF - Powder Coat Color Finish (per base)
• CODE: STH - Special Table Height (any table height other than
		 29" or bar height)
• CODE:	RAD - 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge
• CODE:	ULW - Ultra Lightweight Top
ORDERING INFORMATION
	1)	 Series Name	 6)	Edge Table Style Code and Color
	2)	 Model Number	 7)	Optional Items
3)		 Size	 8)	Solid Surface Available- Please Call
	4)	 Quantity
	5)	 Laminate Selection and No.
GLIDE DETAIL
CAYMAN/ISLAND TABLE BASE SPECIFICATIONS
Café
Table Height	 Standard is 29" to 30" (cafe) or 42" (bar height) but may
vary depending on table top specified.
Occasional Table
Table Height	 Table height is 17" or 22"
Base Specifications
Column	 • 2.5" dia.  - 20" and 24" inch X-bases and 22" T-leg
• 3" dia.  - 28" and 32" inch X-bases
• Steel tubing
Cafe X-Base	 20", 24", 28" and 32"
X-base spreads.
Occ X-Base	 20", 24" and 28"
X-base spreads.
T-Leg	 16" and 22" base spread.
Glides	 Adjustable glides
Assembly	 Steel tubing is bolted from column to top plate
(No Tie-Rod assembly)
Plate	 10" x 10"square • 12" X 12" square
14" X 14" square
CAYMAN TABLE
The Cayman Table Series feature polished chrome X-base and T-leg bases. These versatile
tables are perfect for dining and training areas and complement several of our seat offerings.
CAFE TABLE TRAINING TABLE OCCASIONAL TABLE
CAYMAN TABLE COLLECTION
SPECIFICATIONS
3List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
0918
CAYMAN TABLE COLLECTION
CAFE TABLES
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
STH Special Table Height (other than 29") $150 per base
SF Powder Coat finish - in standard colors $60 per base
RAD 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge $200 per table
CAYMAN 36" ROUND CAFE TABLE CAYMAN 30" SQUARE CAFE TABLE
CAYMAN CAFE TABLES
Model Table Top Base Shpg.
GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9Number Size Spread Wght.
CAY24D 24" dia. 20"- X 32 lbs. $430 $439 $501 $554 $659 $748 $853 $1151 $1289
CAY30D 30" dia. 24"- X 43 lbs. $487 $499 $580 $650 $790 $907 $1047 $1342 $1462
CAY36D 36" dia. 28"- X 53 lbs. $553 $567 $666 $751 $921 $1062 $1231 $1545 $1661
CAY42D 42" dia. 32"- X 81 lbs. $656 $674 $803 $913 $1134 $1318 $1538 $1870 $1971
CAY24S 24" x 24" 20"- X 40 lbs. $436 $446 $509 $564 $674 $765 $875 $1172 $1309
CAY2430S 24" x 30" 24"- X 49 lbs. $467 $478 $553 $617 $745 $852 $980 $1276 $1402
CAY30S 30" x 30" 28"- X 54 lbs. $487 $499 $580 $650 $790 $907 $1047 $1342 $1462
CAY36S 36" x 36". 32"- X 67 lbs. $553 $567 $666 $751 $921 $1062 $1231 $1545 $1661
LAMINATE TOP(29" height) VENEER TOP
SQUARE
ROUND
4 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186List Prices F.O.B. Factory
0918
CAYMAN TABLE COLLECTION
BAR HEIGHT TABLES
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
STH Special Table Height (other than 42") $150 per base
SF Powder Coat finish - in standard colors $60 per base
RAD 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge $200 per table
CAYMAN 36" SQUARE BAR HEIGHT TABLE
CAYMAN BAR HEIGHT TABLES
Model Table Top Base Shpg.
GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9Number Size Spread Wght.
CAYH24D 24" dia. 20"- X 40 lbs. $559 $568 $630 $683 $788 $877 $982 $1435 $1674
CAYH30D 30" dia. 24"- X 50 lbs. $616 $628 $709 $779 $919 $1036 $1176 $1626 $1846
CAYH36D 36" dia. 32"- X 63 lbs. $682 $696 $795 $880 $1050 $1191 $1360 $1829 $2046
CAYH2430 24" x 30" 24"- X 49 lbs. $596 $607 $682 $746 $874 $981 $1109 $1560 $1787
CAYH30S 30" x 30" 28"- X 54 lbs. $616 $628 $709 $779 $919 $1036 $1176 $1626 $1846
CAYH36S 36" x 36". 32"- X 69 lbs. $682 $696 $795 $880 $1050 $1191 $1360 $1829 $2046
LAMINATE TOP(42" height) VENEER TOP
SQUARE
ROUND
5List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
0918
CAYMAN TABLE COLLECTION
TRAINING TABLES
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
CAYMAN 24" X 60" TABLE
CAYMAN RECTANGLE TABLES
Model Table Top Base Shpg.
GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9Number Size Spread Wght.
CAY1836 18 X 36 16"- T 53 lbs. $501 $512 $587 $650 $778 $885 $1013 $1350 $1503
CAY1848 18 X 48 16"- T 59 lbs. $527 $539 $623 $694 $838 $957 $1100 $1436 $1581
CAY1860 18 X 60 16"- T 66 lbs. $553 $566 $659 $738 $897 $1029 $1188 $1523 $1659
CAY1872 18 X 72 16"- T 80 lbs. $643 $657 $759 $846 $1020 $1166 $1340 $1751 $1929
CAY2436 24 X 36 22"- T 61 lbs.  $531  $543  $628  $700  $846  $967 $1113  $1449 $1592
CAY2448 24 X 48 22"- T 70 lbs.  $563  $577  $673  $756  $921 $1058 $1223  $1558  $1690
CAY2460 24 X 60 22"- T 79 lbs.  $596  $611  $719  $811  $996 $1150 $1334  $1668  $1789
CAY2472 24 X 72 22"- T 88 lbs.  $693  $710  $829  $931  $1135 $1305 $1509  $1919  $2080
CAY3036 30 X 36 22"- T 68 lbs.  $573  $587  $682  $763  $926 $1062 $1226  $1576  $1719
CAY3048 30 X 48 22"- T 79 lbs.  $612  $628  $737  $830  $1017 $1173 $1360  $1708  $1838
CAY3060 30 X 60 22"- T 90 lbs.  $652  $669  $792  $897  $1108 $1283 $1493  $1841  $1957
CAY3072 30 X 72 22"- T 102 lbs. $756  $775  $912  $1029 $1263 $1458 $1692  $2115  $2269
LAMINATE TOP VENEER TOP
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
ASB Anti-Sag Bar for tables under 72" $80
STH Special Table Height (other than 29") $150 per base
SF Powder Coat finish - in standard colors $60 per base
RAD 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge $200 per table
ULW Ultra Lightweight Top $190
RECTANGLE
Note: Not available with flip top or casters
6 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186List Prices F.O.B. Factory
0918
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
SF Powder Coat Color (per base) $60
ROUND
CAYMAN ROUND OCCASIONAL TABLES
Model Model Table Top Table Shpg. LAMINATE TOP
EDGE 2B OR 3A
LAMINATE TOP
FLAT EDGE 4B
LAMINATE TOP
KNIFE EDGE 6-J
 VENEER TOP
EDGE 8G
SOLID SURFACE
TOPNumber Description Size Height Weight
CAYO20D Occasional 20" dia. 17" 35 lbs. $570 $701 $890 $1240 CALL
CAYO24D Occasional 24" dia. 17" 40 lbs. $595 $719 $980 $1265 CALL
CAYO30D Occasional 30" dia. 17" 45 lbs. $625 $790 $1030 $1285 CALL
CAYO36D Occasional 36" dia. 17" 50 lbs. $705 $815 $1095 $1402 CALL
CAYO20DT Occasional 20" dia. 22" 35 lbs. $590 $714 $898 $1260 CALL
CAYO24DT Occasional 24" dia. 22" 40 lbs. $615 $780 $1005 $1280 CALL
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
CAYMAN TABLE COLLECTION
OCCASIONAL TABLES
30" ROUND OCCASIONAL TABLE
7List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
0918
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
SF Powder Coat Color (per base) $60
SQUARE
CAYMAN SQUARE OCCASIONAL TABLES
Model Model Table Top Table Shpg. LAMINATE TOP
EDGE 2B OR 3A
LAMINATE TOP
FLAT EDGE 4B
LAMINATE TOP
KNIFE EDGE 6-J
 VENEER TOP
EDGE 8G
SOLID SURFACE
TOPNumber Description Size Height Weight
CAYO20S Occasional 20" x 20" 17" 45 lbs. $574 $705 $898 $1244 CALL
CAYO24S Occasional 24" x 24" 17" 50 lbs. $597 $721 $985 $1268 CALL
CAYO30S Occasional 30" x 30" 17" 55 lbs. $627 $792 $1035 $1288 CALL
CAYO20ST Occasional 20" x 20" 22" 47 lbs. $594 $718 $905 $1260 CALL
CAYO24ST Occasional 24" x 24" 22" 52 lbs. $617 $782 $1008 $1263 CALL
24" SQUARE OCCASIONAL TABLE
CAYMAN TABLE COLLECTION
OCCASIONAL TABLES
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING